South Wales Police and Crime Panel for 2018/19

Name

Clir Richard Young
Cllr Timothy Davies
Cllr Bernie Bowen — Thomson
ClIr Chris Davies

Cllr Peter Rees

Clir Rhys Lewis

Cllr Robert Smith

ClIr Christine Richards
ClIr Erika Kerchner
Cllr Janice Charles

Mr Martyn Jones

Mr Mel Jehu

Local Authority
Bridgend

Cardiff

Cardiff

Merthyr Tydfil
Neath Port Talbot
Rhondda Cynon Taf
Rhondda Cynon Taf
Swansea

Swansea

Vale of Glamorgan
(Independent Co-opted Member)

(Independent Co-opted Member)

Amount Paid
£736.00
£368.00
£736.00
£184.00
£736.00
£552.00
£1,104.00
£184.00
£552.00
£368.00
£368.00

£1,126.50



