South Wales Police and Crime Panel for 2018/19

Name	Local Authority	Amount Paid
Cllr Richard Young	Bridgend	£736.00
Cllr Timothy Davies	Cardiff	£368.00
Cllr Bernie Bowen – Thomson	Cardiff	£736.00
Cllr Chris Davies	Merthyr Tydfil	£184.00
Cllr Peter Rees	Neath Port Talbot	£736.00
Cllr Rhys Lewis	Rhondda Cynon Taf	£552.00
Cllr Robert Smith	Rhondda Cynon Taf	£1,104.00
Cllr Christine Richards	Swansea	£184.00
Cllr Erika Kerchner	Swansea	£552.00
Cllr Janice Charles	Vale of Glamorgan	£368.00
Mr Martyn Jones	(Independent Co-opted Member)	£368.00
Mr Mel Jehu	(Independent Co-opted Member)	£1,126.50